

THE MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION & SPORTS ACADEMI, CHANDGAD.

Estd.: 2001

Tal. Chandgad, Dist. Kolhapur (Maharashtra) Ph: 02320 - 233150

POSTEL ADDRESS: At./Post. TURKEWADI, Tal. Chandgad, Dist. Kolhapur. Pin - 416 507

PRESIDENT: Mr. MAHADEVRAO NAGOJI WANDRE Tal. Chandgad, Dist. Kolhapur. Mob.: 09421205595

NBA Accreditation Status			
1	Name/ List of Programmes/ Courses Accredited	NO Programmes/ Courses Accredited	
2	Applied for Accreditation		
	A. Applied but Visit not happened	Nil	
	B. Visit happened but result awaited		
3	List of programmes/ courses Not Applied	 Diploma in civil Engineering Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Diploma in Computer Engineering 	

NAAC Accreditation Status		
1	Accredited	NO Programmes/ Courses Accredited
2	Applied for Accreditation	Not Applied
	A. Applied but Visit not happened	NIL
	B. Visit happened but result awaited	NIL
3	Not Applied	 Diploma in civil Engineering Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Diploma in Computer Engineering

PRESIDENT
THE MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION &
SPORTS ACADEMY, CHANDGAD.